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Stormwater Advisory Committee List

Name

Chairman Sam Mousa
William Bishop, AIA
Khalid Alnahdy
Joseph Anderson

Jeff Arey

Neil Armigeon

Capt. Michael Blount, CEC
Richard Bryant

Rev. Chris Coram
Rena Coughlin

Andrew Eckert

Philip Elson

Rick Ferrin

Kevin Gartland
Curtis Hart

Tom Kelecius
Wally Lee

Joseph Lek

Rev. Candace Lewis
Marcella Lowe
Gamal Lyons

Ralph Malphurs, Sr.
Greg Matovina

Ed Mitchell

Janetta Norman

Greg Perrine
Lake Ray
Ron Salem

Chip Seymour
Shari Shuman

Mitch Stamitoles
Paul Tutwiler

Pastor Garry Wiggins
Norman D. Young

STAFF
Debra Braga

Renee Brust

Marcy Cook

Shannon Eller
Ebenezer Gujjarlapudi
Sherry Hall

Bill Joyce

David Miracle

John Pappas

Lisa Rinaman

Susie Wiles

Roslyn Phillips

Phone Number
398-9900; 786-8734
630.1392
807.3309
783.0418
256.2165
256.7591
813.3623
221.7567 ext.15
757.3000
390-3230

390.2498

565.2820
630.3035
542.5789
993.5008
635.7617
366.6686
363.1110 x2009
768.7779
725.2882
705.2602
786.9546
993.2857
514-3958
355.7822

665.7952
534.0075
733-6099 ext.222

741-2226
620.4727 or 338.6075

360-5656
764-1805 or 483.0138

781.9393
256-5070 or 401.5826

630.3671
630.1000
255.8769
630.1724
630.7373
630.7581
255.8763
448.7917
255.8753
630.1653
630.7245
630.8088

Association/Group
JB Coxwell
City Council, District 2 [Ex-Officio]

Department of Environmental Protection

NW CPAC

Reynolds, Smith, Hills
St. Johns Riverkeeper
NAS/Dept of Defense
National Park Service

North Jacksonville Baptist Church
Nonprofit Center

DCPS

NAIOP

JAXPORT
NAS-JAX/Env. Dir.
NEFBA

ADB Utility

Chamber of Commerce
Arlington/Beaches
Church ’
Greater Arlington/Beaches CPAC
SE CPAC

SW CPAC

Developers
Greenscape

Urban Core CPAC

JEA
N CPAC

JAA
University of North Florida

FDOT
Jax Community Dev Corp

Evangel Temple
The Bolles School

C0OJ/0GC
[e{oN]

[e{oN]
C0OJ/0GC
[e{oN]

[e{oN]

CoJ
SIJIRWMD
CoJ

[e{oN]

CoJ

[e{oN]

Address
6741 Lloyd Road, W., Jacksonville, FL 32254
117 West Duval St., Jacksonville, FL 32202

7825 Baymeadows Way, Ste. B200, Jacksonville, FL 32256

5146 Pickett Dr., Jacksonville, FL 32219

10748 Deerwood Park Blvd., S., Jacksonville, FL 32256

2800 University Blvd., N., Jacksonville, FL 32211

Box 30, Building 902 NAS-JAX, Jacksonville, FL 32212
13165 Mt. Pleasant Rd., Jacksonville, FL 32225

8531 N. Main St., Jacksonville, FL 32218
1301 Riverplace Blvd. Ste. 301, Jacksonville, Fl 32207

1701 Prudential Dr., Jacksonville, FL 32207-8182

1181 St. Johns Industrial Pkwy N. Jacksonville, FL 32246

2831 Talleyrand Ave., Jacksonville, FL 32206

3840 Crown Point Rd., #A, Jacksonville, FL 32257
9531 Florida Mining Blvd., Jacksonville, FL 32257
3 Independent Dr., Jacksonville, FL 32202

1301 Riverplace, #900, Jacksonville, FL 32207
11100 Wingate Road, Jacksonville, FL 32218
1405 Carlotta Road West, Jacksonville, FL 32225
12720 Endenridge Ct., Jacksonville, FL 32223
5327 Attleboro St., Jacksonville, FL 32205

2955 Hartley Rd., #108, Jacksonville, FL 32257
4401 Emerson St., #3, Jacksonville, FL 32207
1497 West 21st St., Jacksonville, FL 32209

21 West Church St., Jacksonville, FL 32202
1615 Huffingham Road, Jacksonville, FL 32082
7970 Bayberry Rd., #4, Jacksonville, FL 32256
P.O. Box 18018, Jacksonville, FL 32229

4567 St. Johns Bluff Rd., S., Jacksonville, FL 32224

2198 Edison Avenue, Jacksonville, FL, 32204
10 W. Adams St., Jacksonville, FL 32202

5755 Ramona Blvd., Jacksonville, FL 32205
7400 San Jose Blvd., Jacksonville, FL 32217

117 West Duval St., Ste. 480, Jacksonville, FL 32202
117 West Duval St., Ste. 400, Jacksonville, FL 32202
214 North Hogan St., 10th Fl., Jacksonville, FL 32202
117 West Duval St., Ste. 400, Jacksonville, FL 32202
118 West Duval St., Ste. 400, Jacksonville, FL 32202
117 West Duval St., Ste. 400, Jacksonville, FL 32202
214 North Hogan St., 10th Fl., Jacksonville, FL 32202
7775 Baymeadows Way #102, Jacksonville, FL 32256
214 North Hogan St., 10th Fl., Jacksonville, FL 32202
117 West Duval St., Ste. 400, Jacksonville, FL 32202
117 West Duval St., Ste. 400, Jacksonville, FL 32202
117 West Duval St., Ste. 400, Jacksonville, FL 32202

E-mail Address
SamM@ijbcoxwell.com
wbishop@coj.net
Khalid.Alnahdy@dep.state.fl.us
Jander5401@aol.com
ieff.arey@rsandh.com
narming@iju.edu
michael.blount@navy.mi
Richard Bryant@nps.gov

chrisc@njbc.org
rcoughlin@nonprofitjax.org

eckerta@dreamsbeginhere.org

PhilipE@aerostar.net
rferrin@jaxport.com
Kevin.gartland@navy.mil
curtis@jaxdevelopment.com
Tkelecius@adb-us.com
wally.lee@myjaxchamber.com
gatorziggy@aol.com
revlewis@bellsouth.net
mlowe002@aol.com
gamal.lyons@amsouth.com
malphurs@comcast.net
gmatovina@matovina.com
ed_mitchell@bellsouth.net
janettanorman@bellsouth.net

PerrGL@jea.com
Iray@halcrow.com
rbs4113@pharmerica.com

cseymour@jaa.aero
Sshuman@unf.edu

mitch.stamitoles@dot.state.fl.us
ptutwiler2003@yahoo.com

pastorg@usa.net
younan@bolles.org

Dbraga@coj.net
Rbrust@coj.net
Marcys@coi.net
seller@coj.net
Ebenezer@coj.net
SherryH@coj.net
Joyce@coj.net
dmiracle@sjrwmd.com
pappas@coj.net
LisaR@coij.net
swiles@coj.net
roslynP@coi.net



